
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2024; Date
Recorded= 2024/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202405010001
26760

05/01/2024
11:05:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
ADRIENNE D

202405080001
34620

05/08/2024
10:28:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH CALEB
P

202405030001
29710

05/03/2024
10:07:25

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KACHELHOFE
R SHARON
DIANE

202405140001
41940

05/14/2024
09:20:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LU BO

202405210001
49370

05/21/2024
08:25:18

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THAMES
AUSTIN

202405230001
54180

05/23/2024
02:22:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANEDO
JAIME
ARTURO

202405230001
54200

05/23/2024
02:45:12

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAHM
SEBASTIAN

202405280001
58220

05/28/2024
04:17:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALAMUSA
SABRA H

202405300001
60040

05/30/2024
11:22:09

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RHODES
CAPRICE

202405090001
36760

05/09/2024
02:43:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COGGINS
CHRISTINA L

202405060001
31120

05/06/2024
10:05:18

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEELE JOY


