					Recorded	1	1				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202405010001 26760	05/01/2024 11:05:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON ADRIENNE D						
202405080001 34620	05/08/2024 10:28:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSH CALEB P						
202405030001 29710	05/03/2024 10:07:25	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KACHELHOFE R SHARON DIANE						
202405140001 41940	05/14/2024 09:20:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LU BO						
202405210001 49370	05/21/2024 08:25:18	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THAMES AUSTIN						
202405230001 54180	05/23/2024 02:22:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANEDO JAIME ARTURO						
202405230001 54200	05/23/2024 02:45:12	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAHM SEBASTIAN						
202405280001 58220	05/28/2024 04:17:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALAMUSA SABRA H						
202405300001 60040	05/30/2024 11:22:09	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RHODES CAPRICE						
202405090001 86760	05/09/2024 02:43:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COGGINS CHRISTINA L						
202405060001 31120	05/06/2024 10:05:18	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEELE JOY						